BY BRIGHTON’S

WEST PIER

DRINKS MENU




HAPPY 209/0 DFF |

HOUR

ALL DRINKS

4PM - 6PM

MON - THU

BEER + CIDER

DRAUGHT

San Miguel

Camden Eazy IPA

Budweiser

Kopparberg Strawberry + Lime
Brewdog Black Heart

Long Man Pale Ale

BOTTLES

Peroni - 330ml

Corona - 330ml

Kopparberg Crisp Apple - SO0OmI
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit - SO0OmI
Hepworth Sussex - SO0OmI

Long Man Long Blonde - S00m|

NO + LOW

Corona Cero - 330ml (56kcal)

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit - SOOmI (180kcal)
Kopparberg Strawberry + Lime - SOOmI (205kcal)

PINT

£5:50
£6.50
£5.20
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50

PRICE

£6.00
£5.25
£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00

PRICE

£5.00
£6.00
£6.00

ABV

5.0%
5.0%
4.5%
4.0%
4.1%
4.2%

ABV

4.2%
4.5%
3.5%
3.8%
4.0%
4.0%

ABV

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

SUPPORT THE HOME TEAM

£5 PINT

HOME MATCHES

DURING BRIGHTON

Arber Premium Gin
Arber Rhubarb Gin
Arber Pineapple Gin

VODKA

B I EE EE .
Moonshine

Moonshine Vanilla

BOURBON

Iron Wheel
Bulleit Rye Bourbon

RUM

Old J Spiced
Old J Gold
Old J Dark
Old J Coconut
Old J Cherry

TEQUILA

Buen Amigo Silver
Buen Amigo Gold

Sombrero Mexicana

Marlish Tonic (24kcal)

Marlish Ginger Ale (14kcal)

Marlish Soda (2kcal)

SPIRITS

SINGLE -z2s5m

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

SINGLE -z2s5m

£4.50
£4.50

SINGLE -z5m

£4.50
£5.50

SINGLE -z25m0

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

SINGLE -z25m

DOUBLE -som

ABV

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

DOUBLE -som

41.60%
41.60%
41.60%

ABV

£9.00
£9.00

DOUBLE -som

37.50%
37.50%

ABV

£9.00

£11.00

DOUBLE -som

40.00%
45.00%

ABV

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

DOUBLE -som

40.00%
35.00%
40.00%
35.00%
35.00%

ABV

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

MIXERS

Marlish Elderflower (20kcal)

35.00%
35.00%
15.00%

PRICE

£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70



WINE

WHITE WINE 125ML 250ML BOTTLE

Monterey Bay Chardonnay £5.70 £9,20 £26.35
Inkosi Sauvignon Blanc £5.25 £8.75 £25.00
Pinot Grigio Bello Tramonto £5.75 £9.25 £26.50

RED WINE 125ML 250ML BOTTLE

Luna Azul Merlot £6.25 £9.75 £28.00
Fat Barrel Cabernet Shiraz £555 £9.05 £25.90
Equino Malbec £6.55 £10.05 £28.90

ROSE + SPARKLING 125ML 250ML BOTTLE

Charlie Zin-Rosé £4.95 £8.45 £24.10
Pinot Grigio Rose Bello Tramonto £5.95 £9.45 £27.10

Pirani Prosecco Doc Extra Dry 20cl £9.95

SOFT DRINKS

Orange Cordial (12kcal)
Blackcurrant Cordial (12kcal)
Lime Cordial (12kcal)

Soda Water (Okcal)
Lemonade (12kcal)

Pepsi Max (2kcal)

Pepsi (239kcal)

J20 (52kcal)

Redbull (11Skcal)

Redbull Sugar Free (8kcal)

Redbull Flavoured (kcal on request)




