

WEST PIER

DRINKS MENU

HAPPY 20% OFF HOUR ALL DRINKS

BEER + CIDER

DRAUGHT	PINT	ABV
San Miguel	£5.50 ·	5.0%
Camden Eazy IPA	£6.50	5.0%
Budweiser	£5.20	4.5%
Kopparberg Strawberry + Lime	£6.00	4.0%
Brewdog Black Heart	£6.50	4.1%
Long Man Pale Ale	£6.50	4.2%
BOTTLES	PRICE	ABV
Peroni - 330ml	£6.00	4.2%
Corona - 330ml	£5.25	4.5%
Kopparberg Crisp Apple - 500ml	£6.50	3.5%
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit - 500ml	£6.50	3.8%
Hepworth Sussex - 500ml	£7.00	4.0%
Long Man Long Blonde - 500ml	£7.00	4.0%
NO + LOW	PRICE	ABV
Corona Cero - 330ml (56kcal)	£5.00	0.0%
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit - 500ml (190kcal)	£6.00	0.0%
Kopparberg Strawberry + Lime - 500ml (205kcal)	£6.00	0.0%

SUPPORT THE HOME TEAM

E5 PINTS DURING BRIGHTON HOME MATCHES

Marlish Soda (2kcal)

Marlish Elderflower (20kcal)

SPIRITS

GIN	SINGLE - 25ML	DOUBLE - 50ML	ABV
Arber Premium Gin	£4.50	£9.00	41.60%
Arber Rhubarb Gin	£4.50	£9.00	41.60%
Arber Pineapple Gin	£4.50	£9.00	41.60%
VODKA	SINGLE - 25ML	DOUBLE - 50ML	ABV
Moonshine	£4.50	£9.00	37.50%
Moonshine Vanilla	£4.50	£9.00	37.50%
BOURBON	SINGLE - 25ML	DOUBLE - 50ML	ABV
Iron Wheel	£4.50	£9.00	40.00%
Bulleit Rye Bourbon	£5.50	£11.00	45.00%
RUM	SINGLE - 25ML	DOUBLE - 50ML	ABV
Old J Spiced	£4.50	£9.00	40.00%
Old J Gold	£4.50	£9.00	35.00%
Old J Dark	£4.50	£9.00	40.00%
Old J Coconut	£4.50	£9.00	35.00%
Old J Cherry	£4.50	£9.00	35.00%
TEQUILA	SINGLE - 25ML	DOUBLE - 50ML	ABV
Buen Amigo Silver	£4.00	£8.00	35.00%
Buen Amigo Gold	£4.00	£8.00	35.00%
Sombrero Mexicana	£4.00	£8.00	15.00%
	MIXERS	3	
			PRICE
Marlish Tania (24kasi)			C2.70
Marlish Tonic (24kcal)			£2.70
Marlish Ginger Ale (14kcal)			£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

WINE

WHITE WINE	125ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Monterey Bay Chardonnay	 £5.70	£9.20	
Inkosi Sauvignon Blanc	\$ £5.25	£8.75	£25.00
Pinot Grigio Bello Tramonto	£5.75	£9.25	£26.50
RED WINE	125ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Luna Azul Merlot	£6.25	£9.75	£28.00
Fat Barrel Cabernet Shiraz	£5.55	£9.05	£25.90
Equino Malbec	£6.55	£10.05	£28.90
ROSÉ + SPARKLING	125ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Charlie Zin-Rosé	£4.95	£8.45	£24.10
Pinot Grigio Rosé Bello Tramonto	£5.95	£9.45	£27.10
Pirani Prosecco Doc Extra Dry 20	cl		£9.95

SOFT DRINKS

	PRILE
Orange Cordial (12kcal)	£0.50
Blackcurrant Cordial (12kcal)	£0.50
Lime Cordial (12kcal)	£0.50
Soda Water (Okcal)	£1.00
Lemonade (12kcal)	£3.50
Pepsi Max (2kcal)	£3.50
Pepsi (239kcal)	£3.50
J20 (52kcal)	£3.65
Redbull (115kcal)	£3.00
Redbull Sugar Free (8kcal)	£3.00
Redbull Flavoured (kcal on request)	£3.00